
514 . 816 . 1315
parekarina@gmail.com

Languages
French  
English

Computer skills
Adobe Creative Suite
Microsoft Office
Opéra

Work Experience

Education
2011-2014
2008-2010
2003-2008

LaSalle College | Fashion Marketing
Champlain College | Liberal Arts
Chambly Academy High School

References upon request

Internships + Others

Teen Vogue Fashion U Student2012+2013
Specs Modelling Agency Internship2012  

2011-2012 Looklab.com Stylist

2014  Zak Communication PR Internship

Forever 21 | Sales Associate

Hyatt Regency Hôtel | Guest Service Agent & Concièrge

American Apparel | Sales Associate

Phocus Solution | Customer Service Representative

2009

2012-2015

2010

2009

2014  Freelance Assistant Stylist Internship


